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BOARD OF DENTAL EXAMINERS OF ALABAMA
NOTICE OF INTENDED ACTION
AGENCY NAME: BOARD OF DENTAL EXAMINERS OF ALABAMA
RULE NO. AND TITLE: 270-X-5.08 AUTHORIZED FEES
INTENDED ACTION: Adopt 2 new rule

SUBSTANCE OF PROPOSED ACTION: Although there is statutory authority to assess fees within
a designated range for various permits, renewals, applications and the like, these fees are not
included in any rule. Accordingly, the Board intends on adopting this rule to specify the current
amount of fees imposed pursuant to the provisions of the Alabama Dental Practice Act.

TIME, PLACE, MANNER OR PRESENTING VIEW:

Interested persons may present their view in writing to the Administrative Secretary of the Board of Dental
Examiners of Alabama at any time during a thirty five (35) day period following September 30, 2008 concluding on
November 5, 2008, or if requested in advance, by personally appearing at a public hearing to be held beginning at
7:00 PM on November 6 2008 at:

Board of Dental Examiners of Alabama

5346 Stadium Trace Parkway, Suite 110

Hoover, Alabama 35244

FINAL DATE FOR COMMENT AND COMPLETION OF NOTICE: November 5, 2008

CONTACT PERSON AT AGENCY:

Ms. Mary Ann Wilkinson !
BOARD OF DENTAL EXAMINERS OF ALABAMA
5346 Stadium Trace Parkway, Suite 112

Birmingham, Alabama 35244
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¥ary Ann Wilkinson
Administrative Secretary
Board of Dental Examiners of Alabama




